THERMALLY CONDUCTIVE FILLER PAD
6.0W/mK, 80 SHORE 00, 300x300x0.5~5.0Tmm
AMEC Thermasol
1-2 Steam Mill Lane, Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, NR31 0HP
    Telephone: +44(0) 1493 668622          Fax: +44(0) 1493 668623
Email: sales@amecthermasol.co.uk       Website: www.amecthermasol.co.uk
W10TR600A
Item Unit W10TR600A Test Method

    Telephone: +44(0) 1493 668622          Fax: +44(0) 1493 668623
Email: sales@amecthermasol.co.uk       Website: www.amecthermasol.co.uk
Part number system:
W10TR600G-XX-TX
TX = Adhesive Tape
T1 - One side
T2 - Two Side
XX = Thickness
05 - 0.5mm
10 - 1.0mm
20 - 2.0mm
30 - 3.0mm
40 - 4.0mm
50 - 5.0mm
GF = One side Fiberglass
reinforcement
Blank – Not required